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Fried Mee Hoon Singapore Style
Fried Mee Mamak Style
Fried Kuay Teow Penang Style
Ro� Jala with Curry
Murtabak with Curry
Ro� Canai with Curry

Snacks
Shell Curry Puff
Finger Sandwich Pla�er
Mini Spinach & Mushroom Quiche
Assorted Malaysian Kuih-Muih
Blueberry Muffin
Vanilla Cream Puff
Raisin Scone

Cordial Drink 
Coffee & Tea

Mineral Water

Drink (Select ONE)

(Select TWO)Hot Dishes (Select THREE)

Fried Spring Roll
Fried Wanton
Fried Samosa
Breadcrumb Boxing Chicken
Cocktail Sausages
Chicken Nugget

Mini Danish
Pe�t Cheese Tart
Chocolate Éclair
Moist Carrot Cake
Bread & Bu�er Pudding
Freshly Cut Fruits
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MENU SELECTION
Tea Break / High Tea Menu

Congee with Condiments
Nasi Lemak with Condiments
Fried Rice
Lontong
Chee Cheong Fun
Fried Mee Hoon
Fried Mee Hoon Singapore Style
Fried Mee
Fried Mee Hokkien Style
Fried Mee Mamak Style
Fried Kuay Teow
Fried Kuay Teow Cantonese Style
Fried Kuay Teow Penang Style
Fried Glass Noodles Thai Style
Fried Maggi Mamak Style
Fried Wonton Noodles with Soy Sauce
Fried Yee Mee with Soy Sauce
Roti Jala dan Kuah Kari Ayam
Cucur Badak
Baked Shell Curry Puff
Pulut Panggang
Yam Cake

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Local - Savoury

Croissant, Chicken Mayo
Croissant, Tuna Mayo
Croissant, Egg Spread
Puff, Espanola
Pie, Chicken & Leek
Pie, Chicken & Mushroom
Quiche, Broccoli
Quiche, Spinach & Mushroom
Quiche, Sausage

Savoury - Western Pastry

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Bingka Ubi
Kuih Lapis
Seri Muka
Talam Jajung
Talam Keledek
Talam Ubi
Apam Gebu
Apam Kelapa
Bingka Kelapa
Cakoi Panjang
Kuih Bakar
Kuih Keria
Kuih Lopes
Pulut Inti
Puteri Ayu

Local - Sweet

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
Cream Puff, Custard

Cream Puff, Vanilla

Éclair, Chocolate

Mini Tart, Blueberry

Mini Tart, Raspberry

Mini Tart, Strawberry

Sweet Western Pastry

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.



MENU SELECTION
Tea Break / High Tea Menu

Finger Sandwich, Chicken Mayo

Finger Sandwich, Tuna Mayo

Finger Sandwich, Cucumber

Finger Sandwich, Egg Spread

Finger Sandwich, Toast & Cheese

Savoury - Western Bread

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Cake, Butter

Cake, Chocolate

Cake, Vanilla

Cake, Red Velvet

Cake, Carrot

Sweet - Western Cake

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Muffin, Vanilla
Muffin, Chocolate
Muffin, Blueberry
Muffin, Banana
Doughnut, Sugar
Doughnut, Chocolate
Vanilla Scone with Jam
Raisin Scone
Danish Pastry, Blueberry
Danish Pastry, Pineapple
Danish Pastry, Raspberry
Danish Pastry, Chocolate
Danish Pastry, Peanut Butter
Danish Pastry, Almond
Danish Pastry, Chocolate Chip
Danish Pastry, Raisin Sultana
Danish Pastry, Apple Cinnamon
Danish Pastry Sausage
Danish Pastry, Kaya
Danish Pastry, Red Bean

Sweet Western Bread

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Pengat Labu (Pumpkin)
Pengat Pisang
Pengat Ubi (Tapioca)
Bubur Cha Cha
Bubur Gandum
Bubur Kacang Hijau
Bubur Kacang Merah
Bubur Keladi
Bubur Pulut Hitam
Red Bean Soup
Red Bean Soup with Rice Ball
Glutinous Rice Ball in Ginger Syrup

Dessert - Warm

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Dessert - Cold

Agar-Agar Bandung
Agar-Agar Cendol
Agar-Agar Gula Melaka
Agar-Agar Pelangi
Agar-Agar Santan
Jelly, Osmanthus
Pudding, Almond Bean Curd
Pudding, Coconut
Pudding, Mango

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
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(Select SEVEN kuih - 50 pieces per pla�er)

Kuih Talam Kuih Lapis Pa�aya Lapis Bingka Ubi Tapioca Cake Onde - Onde Pulut In�

Sago Lapis Seri Muka Angku Ketayap Pulut Panggang Mochi PeanutKuih Koci



Sandwich Menu

EGG DELIGHT

Egg, Mayo, Pepper,
Tomato & Lettuce

S
18 pcs
RM68

M
36 pcs
RM128

L
48 pcs

RM158

VERY VEGGIE

Cheese, Vegan Spread,
Tomato & Lettuce

S
18 pcs
RM78

M
36 pcs

RM148

L
48 pcs

RM168

FAB CRAB

Crab, Mayo, Carrot,
Tomato & Lettuce

S
18 pcs
RM48

M
36 pcs

RM148

L
48 pcs

RM168

CLASSIC CHIC

Chicken Slice, Egg
Tomato & Lettuce

S
18 pcs
RM78

M
36 pcs
RM148

48 pcs
RM188

TUNA TURF

Tuna, Mayo,
Tomato & Lettuce

S
18 pcs
RM78

M
36 pcs

RM148

L
48 pcs

RM168

CHEESY CHIC

Chicken Slice, Cheese
Tomato & Lettuce

18 pcs
RM78

MS
36 pcs

RM148
48 pcs

RM188

EGG DELIGHT

Egg, Mayo, Pepper,
Tomato & Lettuce

Tri-Pack

RM8.00

(White)
Tri-Pack

RM9.00

(Wholemeal)

VERY VEGGIE

Cheese, Vegan Spread,
Tomato & Lettuce

FAB CRAB

Crab, Mayo, Carrot,
Tomato & Lettuce

CLASSIC CHIC

Chicken Slice, Egg
Tomato & Lettuce

TUNA TURF

Tuna, Mayo,
Tomato & Lettuce

CHEESY CHIC

Chicken Slice, Cheese
Tomato & Lettuce

Tri-Pack

RM9.00

(White)
Tri-Pack

RM10.00

(Wholemeal)
Tri-Pack

RM9.00

(White)
Tri-Pack

RM10.00

(Wholemeal)

Tri-Pack

RM9.00

(White)
Tri-Pack

RM10.00

(Wholemeal)
Tri-Pack

RM10.00

(White)
Tri-Pack

RM11.00

(Wholemeal)
Tri-Pack

RM10.00

(White)
Tri-Pack

RM11.00

(Wholemeal)

*RM50/delivery charge applies.
*Min 30 units per order (Applicable to Tri-Pack Sandwich)

L L


